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Kitchen Tools (SAB p. 39) 

Teacher Guide

House Walk (TG) 
Homework
Answers will vary.

Object Tallies Total

4

3

8

2

16

5

7

12

Answer Key • Lesson 1: Favorite Colors
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House Walk

Record a tally for each object in your home. Then count the
tallies and record the total.

Object

Lamp

Chair

Table

Clock

Window

Tallies Total

Name Date

Dear Family Member:

We have been thinking about numbers and tallies. Please help your child count
and tally the objects in the table.

For example: for seven

Ask questions that will stimulate your child’s thinking:

• How many clocks and windows are there altogether?

• How many more lamps than chairs are there?

Thank you.
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